
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
25 
77 

105 
12 
19 
87 
99 
11 
89 
23 
4 

141 
28 

Class 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 

Name 
MIGUEL DA SILVA 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
LUIZ QUEIROZ 
RAFAEL MACHADO 
ENZO BRANDÃO 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 
RICK GOTTEMS 
JOÃO GUEDES 
YAGO MARTINS 
JOÃO PEDRO 
CARLOS EDUARDO 

Laps 
17 
19 
18 
20 
17 
18 
18 
20 
19 
19 
18 
19 
20 

Best Tm 
53.653 
53.740 
53.755 
53.837 
53.913 
53.918 
53.938 
54.111 
54.130 
54.262 
54.414 
55.064 
55.133 

Diff 

0.087 
0.102 
0.184 
0.260 
0.265 
0.285 
0.458 
0.477 
0.609 
0.761 
1.411 
1.480 

Gap 

0.087 
0.015 
0.082 
0.076 
0.005 
0.020 
0.173 
0.019 
0.132 
0.152 
0.650 
0.069 

In Lap 
17 
17 
14 
18 
15 
17 
12 
19 
13 
17 
10 
15 
8 

2nd Best 
53.711 
53.868 
53.878 
53.976 
54.038 
53.981 
54.056 
54.116 
54.171 
54.276 
54.414 
55.137 
55.184 

2nd Lap 
16 
11 
13 
19 
12 
18 
13 
12 
19 
7 

17 
10 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/09/2024 12:40:39 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa 
 F4 JUNIOR 

3o TREINO -  F4 JR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

06/09/2024 12:20 


